PARLIAMENT OF NSW

JOINT SELECT COMMITTEE ON THE CROSS CITY TUNNEL’

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

Time
9:00

9:45

10:30
10:45

11:30

12:15

12:30

Inquiry into the Cross City Tunnel

Wednesday 12 April 2006
Parliament House, Room 814/815

Witness Position & Organisation
Mr Paul Willoughby Former Director of Communications, RTA
Mr Alan Marsh Deputy Director General, Office of Public Works

and Services, Department of Commerce

Mr Brian Baker Group General Manager, Project Management,
Department of Commerce

MORNING BREAK

Mr Vince Graham Chief Executive, Railcorp

Dr Garry Glazebrook Lecturer in Urban Planning and Urban Planning
Transport Consultant

DELIBERATIVE

FINISH

For further information please contact Simon Jobnston on 02 9230 3554.



