

JOINT SELECT COMMITTEE ON THE CROSS CITY TUNNEL

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

Inquiry into the Cross City Tunnel

Wednesday 12 April 2006 Parliament House, Room 814/815

Time	Witness	Position & Organisation
9:00	Mr Paul Willoughby	Former Director of Communications, RTA
9:45	Mr Alan Marsh	Deputy Director General, Office of Public Works and Services, Department of Commerce
	Mr Brian Baker	Group General Manager, Project Management, Department of Commerce
10:30	MORNING BREAK	
10:45	Mr Vince Graham	Chief Executive, Railcorp
11:30	Dr Garry Glazebrook	Lecturer in Urban Planning and Urban Planning Transport Consultant
12:15		DELIBERATIVE
12:30		FINISH

For further information please contact Simon Johnston on 02 9230 3554.